students, faculty and to all sister organizations. 

NAVEED-E-BARAN 

This magazine is an annual publication which caries creative contribution from 

students and is managed by an Editorial Board mainly comprised of students.  

STUDENT DISSERTATIONS 

Two Hundred and Ninety Four (294) theses were delivered during 2010 by post-

graduate students of the university out of which Twenty-One (21) theses were 

received on account of PhD degrees. 

FACUTLY PUBLICATIONS 

1. Abbass, D., M.  Rais, M. Z. Khan and S. A. Ghalib. 2010. New record of